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	Anoka County

Ms. Karen Skepper, Manager, Anoka County Community Development
Anoka County Government Center
2100 Third Avenue N
Anoka, Minnesota 55303
(763) 323-5709 FAX: (763) 323-5682
kskepper@co.anoka.mn.us

	City of Bloomington
Mr. Bryan Hartman
Housing and Redevelopment Authority

Bloomington Civic Plaza
1800 West Old Shakopee Road
Bloomington, Minnesota 55431-3027
(952) 563-8943 FAX: (952) 563-4977
bhartman@ci.bloomington.mn.us


	Dakota County

Ms. Stephanie Newburg, HOME Program Coordinator
Dakota County CDA
1228 Town Centre Drive
Eagan, Minnesota 55123
(651) 675-4466 FAX: (651) 675-4444 or 4405
snewburg@dakotacda.state.mn.us


	City of Duluth

Mr. Keith Hamre, Manager, Community Development & Housing Division
City of Duluth
407 City Hall
Duluth, Minnesota 55802-1197
(218) 730-5480 FAX: (218) 730-5915
khamre@ci.duluth.mn.us


	City of Eden Prairie

Ms. Molly Koivumaki, Housing & Human 

    Services Manager

City of Eden Prairie

8080 Mitchell Road

Eden Prairie, MN  55344

(952) 279-8226 FAX: (952) 949-8390

mkoivumaki@edenprairie.org
	Hennepin County – all county except cities of Bloomington, Plymouth and Minneapolis

Mr. Kevin Dockry, Administrative Manager, Housing 
Hennepin County Community Works & Transit Dept. 

417 North 5th Street, Suite 320
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55401
(612) 348-2199 FAX: (612) 348-2920
kevin.dockry@co.hennepin.mn.us



	City of Minneapolis

Ms. Gaynell Schandel, Manager, Grants & Special Projects
City of Minneapolis
350 South 5th Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55415
(612) 673-2001 FAX: (612) 673-3724

gaynell.schandel@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
	City of Minnetonka

   Ms. Elise Durbin, Community Development 

      Coordinator

   City of Minnetonka

   14600 Minnetonka Blvd

   Minnetonka, MN  55345

   (952) 939-8285 FAX: (952) 939-8244

   edurbin@eminnetonka.com


	City of Moorhead

Ms. Lisa Vatnsdal, Community Development Specialist
City of Moorhead
111 12th Street North

Moorhead, Minnesota 56560-0779
(218) 299-5372 FAX: (218) 299-5359
lisa.vatnsdal@ci.moorhead.mn.us

	City of Plymouth

Mr. Jim Barnes, Housing Manager
City of Plymouth
3400 Plymouth Boulevard
Plymouth, Minnesota 55447
(763) 509-5412 FAX: (763) 509-5407
jbarnes@ci.plymouth.mn.us


	Ramsey County, except City of St. Paul

Ms.Mary Lou Egan

Community Planning and Development
250 Courthouse
15 West Kellogg Boulevard
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102
(651) 266-8025 FAX: (651) 266-8039
MaryLou.Egan@co.ramsey.mn.us


	City of Rochester

Ms. Theresa Fogarty, CDBG Administrator

Rochester-Olmsted Planning Dept.

2122 Campus Drive SE

Rochester, Minnesota 55904

(507) 328-7123 FAX: (507) 328-7958

fogarty.theresa@co.olmsted.mn.us

	City of St. Cloud

Mr. Les Henson, Director of Community Development
Housing and Redevelopment Authority
1225 West St. Germain Street
Saint Cloud, Minnesota 56301
(320) 252-0880 FAX: (612) 252-0889
lhenson@stcloudhra.com

	St. Louis County, except City of Duluth

Ms. Nancy Larson, Manager, Community Development Division
St. Louis County Planning Department
117 Northland Center
307 First Street South
Virginia, Minnesota 55792-1148
(218) 749-9741 FAX: (218) 749-7194
larsonn@co.st-louis.mn.us


	City of St. Paul

Mr. Ron Ross, Grants Specialist
Department of Planning & Economic Development
25 West Fourth Street
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102
(651) 266-6692 FAX: (651) 228-3220
ron.ross@ci.stpaul.mn.us


	State of Minnesota – all areas of the State not covered by another area listed here

Mr. Reed Erickson, Director, Small Cities Program
Department of Trade & Economic Development
1st National Bank Building

332 Minnesota Street, Suite E200

Saint Paul, Minnesota 55101-1351
(651) 259-7456 FAX: (651) 296-1290
reed.erickson@state.mn.us


	Washington County

Ms. Diane Elias, Grants Coordinator
Washington County Community Services
14949 62nd Street North
PO Box 30
Stillwater, Minnesota 55082-0006
(651) 430-8317 FAX: (651) 430-6636
Diane.Elias@co.washington.mn.us
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